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CLIFFE DEKKER HOFMEYR

CDH announces Thabile Fuhrmann as  
new Chairperson
Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr (CDH) is pleased to announce the appointment of  
Thabile Fuhrmann as the firm’s Chairperson, effective 1 April 2018. 

Thabile succeeds Attie Pretorius, who will remain in the firm as a Director in the Real 
Estate practice, having fulfilled a successful term of four years in the Chairperson role.

Arguably one of South Africa’s most well-known litigators, Thabile is a respected 
member of the legal community, with her strength of character, work ethic, affability and 
leadership embodying CDH’s values. 

Thabile has over 20 years of experience in commercial and insolvency dispute litigation, 
in both the public and private sector. Having joined CDH as a Director in January 2012, 
Thabile has played a significant role as a member of the firm’s Executive Committee and 
has contributed to a number of CDH’s operational and strategic sub-committees. 

Brent Williams, CDH’s Chief Executive Officer, says, “We welcome Thabile’s appointment 
to direct the firm which Attie, together with the leadership team, successfully steered 
for the past four years. I know that Thabile is the right person for the job. This important 
appointment shows our commitment to transformation in the firm and the legal industry 
as a whole.”

On her new appointment, Thabile says, “With over 350 attorneys on board, CDH has 
a strong history and an impressive track record. CDH has built a reputation of being a 
leading business law firm in South Africa, and in Africa, thanks to our cross-discipline 
strength and our longstanding client partnerships. I am honoured to be part of a 
formidable team at the helm of the firm’s next chapter and look forward to contributing 
to the leadership’s further success.” 

Kind regards,

Attie Pretorius 		  Brent Williams 		  Gasant Orrie 

Chairman		  Chief Executive Officer 	 Cape Managing Partner 
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CONGRATULATIONS



Attie Pretorius	
Chairman
Director
Real Estate
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1101	
E	 attie.pretorius@cdhlegal.com

Brent Williams 
Chief Executive Officer
Director
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1167	
E	 brent.williams@cdhlegal.com

Gasant Orrie
Cape Managing Partner
Director
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 405 6044
E	 gasant.orrie@cdhlegal.com

Emil Brincker	
National Practice Head 
Director
Tax & Exchange Control
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1063	
E	 emil.brincker@cdhlegal.com

Jacquie Cassette	
National Practice Head
Director
Pro Bono & Human Rights
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1036	
E	 jacquie.cassette@cdhlegal.com

Chris Charter
National Practice Head
Director
Competition
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1053
E	 chris.charter@cdhlegal.com

Tim Fletcher	
National Practice Head 
Director
Dispute Resolution
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1061	
E	 tim.fletcher@cdhlegal.com

Jay Govender 
National Practice Head 
Director
Projects & Infrastructure
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1387
E	 jay.govender@cdhlegal.com

Johann Jacobs	
National Practice Head 
Director
Trusts & Estates
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6380	
E	 johann.jacobs@cdhlegal.com

Willem Jacobs
National Practice Head 
Director
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1555
E	 willem.jacobs@cdhlegal.com

Aadil Patel
National Practice Head 
Director 
Employment
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1107
E	 aadil.patel@cdhlegal.com

Christoff Pienaar	
National Practice Head 
Director
Technology & Sourcing
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6350
E	 christoff.pienaar@cdhlegal.com

John Webber
National Practice Head
Director 
Real Estate
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1444
E	 john.webber@cdhlegal.com

Deon Wilken
National Practice Head
Director
Finance & Banking
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1096
E	 deon.wilken@cdhlegal.com

Terry Winstanley
National Practice Head 
Director 
Environmental
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6332
E	 terry.winstanley@cdhlegal.com
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This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. Specialist legal advice should always be sought in 

relation to any particular situation. Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr will accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication.

JOHANNESBURG

1 Protea Place, Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196. Private Bag X40, Benmore, 2010, South Africa. Dx 154 Randburg and Dx 42 Johannesburg.

T  +27 (0)11 562 1000   F  +27 (0)11 562 1111   E  jhb@cdhlegal.com

CAPE TOWN

11 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town, 8001. PO Box 695, Cape Town, 8000, South Africa. Dx 5 Cape Town.

T  +27 (0)21 481 6300   F  +27 (0)21 481 6388   E  ctn@cdhlegal.com
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